

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

21-22280

Date sent

11/05/2022

Subject

Agreements with Medical Staff over Last 5 Years

Details of enquiry

1. How many agreements with medical staff has your trust entered into under the following sections of the law in the past five years?
 - a) Section 147(3) of the Equality Act 2010
 - b) Section 203 (3) Employment Rights Act 1996
 - c) Section 11A Employment Rights Act 1996
2. How many COT-3 agreements have been entered into?
3. Please provide the total amount paid out in total by the trust for those agreements.

Response sent

1. How many agreements with medical staff has your trust entered into under the following sections of the law in the past five years?

None
2. How many COT-3 agreements have been entered into?

None
3. Please provide the total amount paid out in total by the trust for those agreements.

Not applicable. Please see responses to Q1 and Q2 above.